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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 03/20/2023 3:00 pm Girls JV Soccer Practice Central-Small Field
Central-Main Gym (Court 1)
Tue 03/21/2023 3:00 pm Girls JV Soccer Practice Central-Small Field
Central-Main Gym (Court 1)
Thu 03/23/2023 3:00 pm Girls JV Soccer Practice Central-Small Field
Central-Main Gym (Court 1)
Fri 03/24/2023 3:00 pm Girls JV Soccer Practice Central-Small Field
Central-Main Gym (Court 1)
Mon 03/27/2023 3:00 pm Girls JV Soccer Practice Central-Small Field
Central-Main Gym (Court 1)
Mon 03/27/2023 3:00 pm Spring Sports Pictures Central- Main Gym
Tue 03/28/2023 3:00 pm Girls JV Soccer Practice Central-Small Field
Central-Main Gym (Court 1)
Thu 03/30/2023 3:00 pm Girls JV Soccer Practice Central-Small Field
Central-Main Gym (Court 1)
Mon 04/10/2023 3:00 pm Girls JV Soccer Practice Central-Small Field
Central-Main Gym (Court 1)
Tue 04/11/2023 3:00 pm Girls JV Soccer Practice Central-Small Field
Central-Main Gym (Court 1)
Thu 04/13/2023 3:00 pm Girls JV Soccer Practice Central-Small Field
Central-Main Gym (Court 1)
Thu 04/13/2023 6:15 pm Girls JV Soccer vs Lakeview Park Christian School |Lakewood Park Christian School
Fri 04/14/2023 3:00 pm Girls JV Soccer Practice Central-Small Field
Central-Main Gym (Court 1)
Mon 04/17/2023 3:00 pm Girls JV Soccer Practice Central-Small Field
Central-Main Gym (Court 1)
Tue 04/18/2023 3:00 pm Girls JV Soccer Practice Central-Small Field
Central-Main Gym (Court 1)
Wed 04/19/2023 4:30 pm Girls JV Soccer vs Ascension Kreager Park
Thu 04/20/2023 3:00 pm Girls JV Soccer Practice Central-Small Field
Central-Main Gym (Court 1)
Fri 04/21/2023 3:00 pm Girls JV Soccer Practice Central-Small Field
Central-Main Gym (Court 1)
Mon 04/24/2023 3:00 pm Girls JV Soccer Practice Central-Small Field
Central-Main Gym (Court 1)
Tue 04/25/2023 3:00 pm Girls JV Soccer Practice Central-Small Field

Central-Main Gym (Court 1)
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Thu 04/27/2023 3:00 pm Girls JV Soccer Practice Central-Small Field
Central-Main Gym (Court 1)

Fri 04/28/2023 3:00 pm Girls JV Soccer Practice Central-Small Field
Central-Main Gym (Court 1)

Fri 04/28/2023 4:30 pm Girls JV Soccer vs Canterbury Kreager Park

Mon 05/01/2023 3:00 pm Girls JV Soccer Practice Central-Small Field
Central-Main Gym (Court 1)

Tue 05/02/2023 4:30 pm Girls JV Soccer @ Wyneken Wyneken Memorial Lutheran School

Thu 05/04/2023 3:00 pm Girls JV Soccer Practice Central-Small Field
Central-Main Gym (Court 1)

Fri 05/05/2023 3:00 pm Girls JV Soccer Practice Central-Small Field

Central-Main Gym (Court 1)

Mon 023 3: Girls tice Central-
Central-Mai ourt 1)

Mon 05/08/2023 5:45 pm Girls JV Soccer vs Concordia Kreager Park
Tue 05/09/2023 3:00 pm Girls JV Soccer Practice Central-Small Field
Central-Main Gym (Court 1)
Wed 05/10/2023 4:30 pm Girls JV Soccer vs Suburban Bethlehem Kreager Park
Thu 05/11/2023 3:00 pm Girls JV Soccer Practice Central-Small Field
Central-Main Gym (Court 1)
Fri 05/12/2023 3:00 pm Girls JV Soccer Practice Central-Small Field
Central-Main Gym (Court 1)
Mon 05/15/2023 3:00 pm Girls JV Soccer Practice Central-Small Field
Central-Main Gym (Court 1)
Tue 05/16/2023 3:00 pm Girls JV Soccer Practice Central-Small Field
Central-Main Gym (Court 1)
Thu 05/18/2023 3:00 pm Girls JV Soccer Practice Central-Small Field
Central-Main Gym (Court 1)
Fri 05/19/2023 3:00 pm Girls JV Soccer Practice Central-Small Field
Central-Main Gym (Court 1)
Mon 05/22/2023 3:00 pm Girls JV Soccer Practice Central-Small Field
Central-Main Gym (Court 1)
Tue 05/23/2023 3:00 pm Girls JV Soccer Practice Central-Small Field
Central-Main Gym (Court 1)
Thu 05/25/2023 3:00 pm Girls JV Soccer Practice Central-Small Field
Central-Main Gym (Court 1)
Fri 05/26/2023 3:00 pm Girls JV Soccer Practice Central-Small Field

Central-Main Gym (Court 1)




